
 

 
 

ORANGE BUS  
STAMFORD 

SCHEDULE 2023 
  
CAMP OFFICE:  Maruja Ivri (203) 869-5486  cell:  (646) 260-8064  maruja@chabadgreenwich.org 
 
MORNING DEPARTURE TIMES: PLEASE ARRIVE PRIOR TO DEPARTURE TIME 
 

(1) 
 

Agudath Sholom - 301 Strawberry Hill Ave, Stamford 
 

8:25 

(2) 
 

Corner of Revonah & Chester Street, Stamford 
 

8:35 

(3) 
 

Camp Gan Israel, 2186 High Ridge Rd, Stamford, CT  
 

By 8:55 
 

 
AFTERNOON ARRIVAL TIMES: PLEASE ARRIVE PRIOR TO ARRIVAL TIME 
 

(1) 
 

Camp Gan Israel, 2186 High Ridge Rd, Stamford, CT  
 

Leaves Camp by 3:25 

(2) 
 

Corner of Revonah & Chester Street 
 

3:45 

(3) 
 

Agudath Sholom - 301 Strawberry Hill Ave 
 

3:55 

  



 

 
 

BLUE BUS  
RIVERSIDE / COS COB 

SCHEDULE 2023 
 
 
CAMP OFFICE:  Maruja Ivri (203) 869-5486  cell:  (646) 260-8064 maruja@chabadgreenwich.org 
 

 
MORNING DEPARTURE TIMES: PLEASE ARRIVE PRIOR TO DEPARTURE TIME 
 

(1) Lafayette Parking Lot 
 

8:10 

(2) Cos Cob Library 
 

8:20 

(3) 
 

Walgreens 1333 E Putnam Ave, Riverside   
 

8:30 

(4) 
 

Camp Gan Israel, 2186 High Ridge Rd, Stamford By 8:55 
 

 
AFTERNOON ARRIVAL TIMES: PLEASE ARRIVE PRIOR TO ARRIVAL TIME 
 

(1) Camp Gan Israel, 2186 High Ridge Rd, Stamford  
 

Leaves Camp by 3:25 
 

(2) 
 

Walgreens 1333 E Putnam Ave, Riverside   
 

3:45 

(3) 
 

Cos Cob Library 3:55 

(4) 
 

Lafayette Parking Lot 
 

4:05 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

GREEN BUS  
WESTCHESTER / WESTERN GREENWICH 

SCHEDULE 2023 
 
CAMP OFFICE:  Maruja Ivri (203) 869-5486  cell:  (646) 260-8064 maruja@chabadgreenwich.org  
 
MORNING DEPARTURE TIMES: PLEASE ARRIVE PRIOR TO DEPARTURE TIME 
 

(1) 
 

468 Rosedale Ave, White Plains, NY  8:00 

(2) 13 Old Orchard Rd, Rye Brook, NY 
 

8:10 

(3) Western Greenwich Civic Center, Pemberwick Rd * 
 

8:20 

(4) 
 

36 Birchwood Dr, Greenwich, CT  8:35 

(5) Camp Gan Israel, 2186 High Ridge Rd, Stamford, CT  
 

By 8:55 
 

 
AFTERNOON ARRIVAL TIMES: PLEASE ARRIVE PRIOR TO ARRIVAL TIME 
 

(1) Camp Gan Israel, 2186 High Ridge Rd, Stamford, CT  
 

Leaves Camp 3:25 
 

(2) 
 

36 Birchwood Dr, Greenwich, CT  3:35 

(3) 
 

Western Greenwich Civic Center, Pemberwick Rd * 
 

3:45 

(4) 13 Old Orchard Rd, Rye Brook, NY 
 

3:55 
 

(5) 468 Rosedale Ave, White Plains, NY  
 

4:10 

 
* Public Parking Lot the street from the Civic Center 
 


